\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2024/25  Categoria i Fase: C.t. Infantil Femeni Promocio Grup: 02

Jornada 10
Partit Resultat

Data i hora

38046: CB IGUALADA IFC - BASQUET LLOR 41-30
38045: C.B ESPARREGUERA - C.B. CORBERA NEGRE 52 -49
C.B. MARTORELL

21-12-2024 10:30
21-12-2024 12:00

DESCANSA

Classificacio

BASQUET LLOR

C.B ESPARREGUERA
CB IGUALADA IFC

C.B. CORBERA NEGRE
C.B. MARTORELL
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448 264
419 369
432 294
373 454
282 573
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